Released by the Department of Finance

under the Freedom of Information Act 1982

FOI 23-24/114
(A list of invoices categorised under the printing and communications budget with invoice dates between 1 June 2023 and 31 December 2023.)

Invoice
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Net amount
$318.18
$250.76
$108.00
$109.09
$15,397.00
$1,033.00
$567.81
$1,033.00
$1,033.00
$4,192.00
$955.80
$3,244.00
$2,931.00
$4,983.00
$1,189.00
$993.00
$2,234.00
$318.18
$10,217.67
$3,681.82
$109.09
$562.41
$318.18
$17,980.46
$109.09
$108.00
$108.00
$595.55
$1,033.00
$1,033.00
$1,033.00
$936.10
$220.00
$109.09
$318.18
$1,070.58
$108.00
$1,033.00
$2,500.00
$598.52
$1,033.00
$1,033.00
$1,030.00
$1,033.00
$1,392.00
$15,155.61
$4,983.00
$1,050.72
$318.18
$11,687.09
$108.00
$1,033.00
$1,033.00
$1,033.00
$1,033.00
$1,033.00
$109.09

GST
$31.82
$25.07
$0.00
$10.91
$1,539.70
$100.00
$54.97
$100.00
$100.00
$419.20
$92.53
$324.40
$293.10
$498.30
$118.90
$99.30
$223.40
$31.82
$1,021.21
$368.18
$10.91
$54.44
$31.82
$1,795.30
$10.91
$0.00
$0.00
$57.65
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$90.62
$0.00
$10.91
$31.82
$100.36
$0.00
$100.00
$250.00
$57.94
$100.00
$100.00
$103.00
$100.00
$139.20
$1,515.56
$498.30
$101.72
$31.82
$1,168.70
$0.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$10.91

Total amount
$350.00
$275.83
$108.00
$120.00
$16,936.70
$1,133.00
$622.78
$1,133.00
$1,133.00
$4,611.20
$1,048.33
$3,568.40
$3,224.10
$5,481.30
$1,307.90
$1,092.30
$2,457.40
$350.00
$11,238.88
$4,050.00
$120.00
$616.85
$350.00
$19,775.76
$120.00
$108.00
$108.00
$653.20
$1,133.00
$1,133.00
$1,133.00
$1,026.72
$220.00
$120.00
$350.00
$1,170.94
$108.00
$1,133.00
$2,750.00
$656.46
$1,133.00
$1,133.00
$1,133.00
$1,133.00
$1,531.20
$16,671.17
$5,481.30
$1,152.44
$350.00
$12,855.79
$108.00
$1,133.00
$1,133.00
$1,133.00
$1,133.00
$1,133.00
$120.00

Supplier name

Echo Media Group Pty Ltd
Australia Post (Communications)
Dayboro Grapevine

The Village Pump

Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd
Facebook/Meta

Mailchimp

Facebook/Meta

Facebook/Meta

Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd
Facebook/Meta

Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd
Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd
Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd
Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd
Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd
Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd
Echo Media Group Pty Ltd
Australia Post (Communications)
Austnews

The Village Pump

Mailchimp

Echo Media Group Pty Ltd
Australia Post (Communications)
The Village Pump

Dayboro Grapevine

Dayboro Grapevine

Mailchimp

Facebook/Meta

Facebook/Meta

Facebook/Meta

Facebook/Meta

Lions Club of Dayboro Inc

The Village Pump

Echo Media Group Pty Ltd
Australia Post (Communications)
Dayboro Grapevine
Facebook/Meta

Countrywide Austral Pty Ltd
Mailchimp

Facebook/Meta

Facebook/Meta

Facebook/Meta

Facebook/Meta

Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd
Fuji Xerox Business Force

Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd
Facebook/Meta

Echo Media Group Pty Ltd
Australia Post (Communications)
Dayboro Grapevine
Facebook/Meta

Facebook/Meta

Facebook/Meta

Facebook/Meta

Facebook/Meta

The Village Pump
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Work Expense category

Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications

Invoice Date
1/06/2023
3/06/2023
8/06/2023
9/06/2023
12/06/2023
13/06/2023
16/06/2023
17/06/2023
21/06/2023
28/06/2023
29/06/2023
29/06/2023
29/06/2023
29/06/2023
30/06/2023
30/06/2023
30/06/2023
1/07/2023
3/07/2023
5/07/2023
7/07/2023
16/07/2023
1/08/2023
3/08/2023
4/08/2023
4/08/2023
9/08/2023
16/08/2023
18/08/2023
20/08/2023
22/08/2023
29/08/2023
31/08/2023
1/09/2023
1/09/2023
3/09/2023
6/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
16/09/2023
17/09/2023
19/09/2023
21/09/2023
23/09/2023
26/09/2023
26/09/2023
30/09/2023
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
3/10/2023
4/10/2023
6/10/2023
8/10/2023
9/10/2023
11/10/2023
12/10/2023
13/10/2023



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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$611.27 $59.18  $670.45
$1,610.00 $161.00 $1,771.00
$370.00 $37.00  $407.00
$500.00 $50.00  $550.00
$1,015.27 $98.28  $1,113.55
$318.18 $31.82  $350.00
$16,823.74  $1,679.30 $18,503.04
$108.00 $0.00 $108.00
$863.00 $86.30  $949.30
$109.09 $10.91  $120.00
$15,489.00  $1,548.90 $17,037.90
$584.86 $58.49  $643.35
$1,595.00 $159.50  $1,754.50
$14,749.69  $1,474.97 $16,224.66
$1,033.00 $100.00 $1,133.00
$1,098.00 $109.80  $1,207.80
$222.73 $22.27  $245.00
$8,759.35 $875.94  $9,635.29
$1,033.00 $100.00  $1,133.00
$318.18 $31.82  $350.00
$1,574.84 $157.48  $1,732.32
-$5.68 -$0.57 -$6.25
$108.00 $0.00 $108.00
$109.09 $10.91  $120.00
$100.00 $10.00  $110.00
$642.12 $64.21  $706.33
$344.09 $33.31  $377.40

Mailchimp

Crystal Printing Solutions

Crystal Printing Solutions

Paul Crooks Advertising
Facebook/Meta

Echo Media Group Pty Ltd
Australia Post (Communications)
Dayboro Grapevine

Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd
The Village Pump

Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd
Mailchimp

Countrywide Austral Pty Ltd

Fuji Xerox Business Force
Facebook/Meta

Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd
Liberal Party of Aust 515015586
Nationwide News Pty Ltd (News Corp
Australia)

Facebook/Meta

Echo Media Group Pty Ltd
Australia Post (Communications)
Australia Post (Communications)
Dayboro Grapevine

The Village Pump

Crystal Printing Solutions
Mailchimp

Facebook/Meta

FOI 23-24/114 - Document 1

Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications

Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications
Printing and Communications

16/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
31/10/2023
1/11/2023

1/11/2023

3/11/2023

8/11/2023

9/11/2023

10/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
17/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
27/11/2023
30/11/2023

30/11/2023
1/12/2023
3/12/2023
3/12/2023
6/12/2023
8/12/2023
11/12/2023
16/12/2023
31/12/2023






