FOI 23-24/114
(A list of invoices categorised under the printing and communications budget with invoice dates between 1 June 2023 and 31 December 2023.)

Invoice	Net amount	GST	Total amount	Supplier name	Work Expense category	Invoice Date
1	\$318.18	\$31.82	\$350.00	Echo Media Group Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	1/06/2023
2	\$250.76	\$25.07	\$275.83	Australia Post (Communications)	Printing and Communications	3/06/2023
3	\$108.00	\$0.00	\$108.00	Dayboro Grapevine	Printing and Communications	8/06/2023
4	\$109.09	\$10.91	\$120.00	The Village Pump	Printing and Communications	9/06/2023
5	\$15,397.00	\$1,539.70	\$16,936.70	Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	12/06/2023
6	\$1,033.00	\$100.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	13/06/2023
7	\$567.81	\$54.97	\$622.78	Mailchimp	Printing and Communications	16/06/2023
8	\$1,033.00	\$100.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	17/06/2023
9	\$1,033.00	\$100.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	21/06/2023
10	\$4,192.00	\$419.20	\$4,611.20	Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	28/06/2023
11	\$955.80	\$92.53	\$1,048.33	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	29/06/2023
12	\$3,244.00	\$324.40	\$3,568.40	Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	29/06/2023
13	\$2,931.00	\$293.10	\$3,224.10	Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	29/06/2023
14	\$4,983.00	\$498.30	\$5,481.30	Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	29/06/2023
15	\$1,189.00	\$118.90	\$1,307.90	Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	30/06/2023
16	\$993.00	\$99.30	\$1,092.30	Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	30/06/2023
17	\$2,234.00	\$223.40	\$2,457.40	Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	30/06/2023
18	\$318.18	\$31.82	\$350.00	Echo Media Group Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	1/07/2023
19	\$10,217.67		\$11,238.88	Australia Post (Communications)	Printing and Communications	3/07/2023
20	\$3,681.82	\$368.18	\$4,050.00	Australia i ost (communications)	Printing and Communications Printing and Communications	5/07/2023
21	\$109.09	\$10.91	\$120.00	The Village Pump	Printing and Communications Printing and Communications	7/07/2023
22	\$562.41	\$54.44	\$616.85	Mailchimp	Printing and Communications	16/07/2023
23	\$318.18	\$31.82	\$350.00	Echo Media Group Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	1/08/2023
24	\$17,980.46		\$19,775.76	Australia Post (Communications)	Printing and Communications Printing and Communications	3/08/2023
25	\$109.09	\$10.91	\$120.00	The Village Pump	Printing and Communications	4/08/2023
26	\$108.00	\$0.00	\$108.00	Dayboro Grapevine	Printing and Communications	4/08/2023
27	\$108.00	\$0.00	\$108.00	Dayboro Grapevine	Printing and Communications Printing and Communications	9/08/2023
28	\$595.55	\$57.65	\$653.20	Mailchimp	Printing and Communications Printing and Communications	16/08/2023
29 29	\$1,033.00	\$100.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications Printing and Communications	18/08/2023
30	\$1,033.00	\$100.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications Printing and Communications	20/08/2023
32	\$1,033.00	\$100.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications Printing and Communications	22/08/2023
33	\$936.10			Facebook/Meta	-	
34	\$220.00	\$90.62	\$1,026.72	•	Printing and Communications	29/08/2023
35	\$109.09	\$0.00	\$220.00	Lions Club of Dayboro Inc	Printing and Communications	31/08/2023
	•	\$10.91	\$120.00	The Village Pump	Printing and Communications	1/09/2023
36	\$318.18	\$31.82	\$350.00	Echo Media Group Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	1/09/2023
37	\$1,070.58	\$100.36	\$1,170.94	Australia Post (Communications)	Printing and Communications	3/09/2023
38	\$108.00	\$0.00	\$108.00	Dayboro Grapevine	Printing and Communications	6/09/2023
39	\$1,033.00	\$100.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	14/09/2023
40	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	Countrywide Austral Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	14/09/2023
41	\$598.52	\$57.94	\$656.46	Mailchimp	Printing and Communications	16/09/2023
42	\$1,033.00	\$100.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	17/09/2023
43	\$1,033.00	\$100.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	19/09/2023
44	\$1,030.00	\$103.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	21/09/2023
45 46	\$1,033.00	\$100.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	23/09/2023
46	\$1,392.00	\$139.20	\$1,531.20	Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	26/09/2023
47	\$15,155.61		\$16,671.17	Fuji Xerox Business Force	Printing and Communications	26/09/2023
48	\$4,983.00	\$498.30	\$5,481.30	Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	30/09/2023
49	\$1,050.72	\$101.72	\$1,152.44	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	1/10/2023
50	\$318.18	\$31.82	\$350.00	Echo Media Group Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	1/10/2023
51	\$11,687.09	\$1,168.70	\$12,855.79	Australia Post (Communications)	Printing and Communications	3/10/2023
52	\$108.00	\$0.00	\$108.00	Dayboro Grapevine	Printing and Communications	4/10/2023
53	\$1,033.00	\$100.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	6/10/2023
54	\$1,033.00	\$100.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	8/10/2023
55	\$1,033.00	\$100.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	9/10/2023
56	\$1,033.00	\$100.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	11/10/2023
57	\$1,033.00	\$100.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	12/10/2023
		\$10.91	\$120.00	The Village Pump	Printing and Communications	13/10/2023

FOI 23-24/114 - Document 1

59	\$611.27	\$59.18	\$670.45	Mailchimp	Printing and Communications	16/10/2023
60	\$1,610.00	\$161.00	\$1,771.00	Crystal Printing Solutions	Printing and Communications	16/10/2023
61	\$370.00	\$37.00	\$407.00	Crystal Printing Solutions	Printing and Communications	16/10/2023
62	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$550.00	Paul Crooks Advertising	Printing and Communications	31/10/2023
63	\$1,015.27	\$98.28	\$1,113.55	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	1/11/2023
64	\$318.18	\$31.82	\$350.00	Echo Media Group Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	1/11/2023
65	\$16,823.74	\$1,679.30	\$18,503.04	Australia Post (Communications)	Printing and Communications	3/11/2023
66	\$108.00	\$0.00	\$108.00	Dayboro Grapevine	Printing and Communications	8/11/2023
67	\$863.00	\$86.30	\$949.30	Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	9/11/2023
68	\$109.09	\$10.91	\$120.00	The Village Pump	Printing and Communications	10/11/2023
69	\$15,489.00	\$1,548.90	\$17,037.90	Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	16/11/2023
70	\$584.86	\$58.49	\$643.35	Mailchimp	Printing and Communications	16/11/2023
71	\$1,595.00	\$159.50	\$1,754.50	Countrywide Austral Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	16/11/2023
72	\$14,749.69	\$1,474.97	\$16,224.66	Fuji Xerox Business Force	Printing and Communications	17/11/2023
73	\$1,033.00	\$100.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	23/11/2023
74	\$1,098.00	\$109.80	\$1,207.80	Print Works (Queensland) Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	23/11/2023
75	\$222.73	\$22.27	\$245.00	Liberal Party of Aust 515015586	Printing and Communications	27/11/2023
76	\$8,759.35	\$875.94	\$9,635.29	Nationwide News Pty Ltd (News Corp Australia)	Printing and Communications	30/11/2023
77	\$1,033.00	\$100.00	\$1,133.00	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	30/11/2023
78	\$318.18	\$31.82	\$350.00	Echo Media Group Pty Ltd	Printing and Communications	1/12/2023
79	\$1,574.84	\$157.48	\$1,732.32	Australia Post (Communications)	Printing and Communications	3/12/2023
80	-\$5.68	-\$0.57	-\$6.25	Australia Post (Communications)	Printing and Communications	3/12/2023
81	\$108.00	\$0.00	\$108.00	Dayboro Grapevine	Printing and Communications	6/12/2023
82	\$109.09	\$10.91	\$120.00	The Village Pump	Printing and Communications	8/12/2023
83	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$110.00	Crystal Printing Solutions	Printing and Communications	11/12/2023
84	\$642.12	\$64.21	\$706.33	Mailchimp	Printing and Communications	16/12/2023
85	\$344.09	\$33.31	\$377.40	Facebook/Meta	Printing and Communications	31/12/2023